

MMGSY (Bongsh) Const. of Road from Pongsy -
Maldawar Dakshin Tolg to Maldawar Uttar Tolg

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No- 03/SBD/MMGSY-2022-23

Name of Agency:- Md. Muzaffar Hussain

DIVISION

Const. cost 7961056:

Maint. cost 896346:

Total- 8857402=

ARARA

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 08/4/2022

PALAST

Date of Completion:- 07/01/2023

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2629

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of Cost			
①	P/V & fixing setting out pillar.		
	1.00 Km (Q.V. TMB P-19)		
	@ R. 37588.34/km	- L.	37588/-
②	cleaning & grubbing road land etc.		
	0.35 Hect (Q.V. TMB P-19)		
	@ R. 52970.32/Hect	- L.	18539/-
③	Const. of Embankment with level 1500 m		
	1068.63 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-20)		
	@ R. 190.57/m ³	- L.	203648/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 28 P/W R.C.M 15 grade boundary pillar					
8 nos (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 482.92/nos					Rs. 3863/-
(25) 29 P/W & erecting direction and place identification sign board.					
4 nos (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 11531.80/each					Rs. 46127/-
(26) 30 Planting of trees by the road side.					
30 nos (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each					Rs. 25270/-
(27) 31 Half brick setting Circular tree guard					
30 nos (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each					Rs. 58464/-
(28) 32 P/W & fixing of typal AMMS/informatay sign board					
5 nos (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 9842.23/each					Rs. 49211/-
(29) 33 E/W in excavation for foundation					
29.798 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-25)					
@ Rs. 305.42					Rs. 9101.992
					/
					Rs. 7525708/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) 30 P/V PCC M20 in levelling course					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V. TM R P-25)					
@ Rs. 6975.83/m ³ - R.					32067-
(31) 31 P/V PCC M20 in Sub structure					
35.711 m ³ (Q.V. TM R P-25)					
@ Rs. 7360.24/m ³ - R.					262841
(32) 32 P/V RCC POPEN D-3 for culvert					
7.5 m (Q.V. TM R P-25)					
@ Rs. 3547.932/m - R.					26609/-
(32) 32 Parapet in Parapet wall					
20.64 m ² (Q.V. TM R P-25)					
@ Rs. 100.76/m ² - R.					2079/-
					Rs. 7849304/-
Add GST 12%					- R 941916/-
Add L.C 1%					- R 78493/-
Add S. Dec					Rs. 107765/-
					Rs. 8977478/-
Less 11.5% belon					Rd 1032410/-
					Rd 7945068/-
Less previous payment					Rd 4821538/-
					Rs. 3123530/-
Handwritten 08/05/23 JE					
Handwritten 08/05/23 AE					

Continuation